POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Bollero bar faucet 5720760
1 Body 1 |2846100
2 Hose weight 1 15300410
3 Spout pipe 1 2855400
4 Body cartridge 1 12846120
5 Mounting set 1 |2035805
6 Contemporary Ring 1 2846960
7 Hose M15x1-M15x1 L=1800 1 |2046675
8 Handle arm 1 |2846170
9 Rotating Sleeve 1 |2846280
10  |Pullout body Micro10 1 |2846330
11 |Hose M15x1-M8x1-200 1 12900115
12 |Cartridge 35 1 |2043195
13 |Handle body 1 |2846700
14 | Soldered pipe L=168 2 (2816990
15 |Hose M8x1-G3/8-400 2 |2900868
16 |Nipple NW G3/8-G1/2 2 |2900480
17  |Pullout connector 1 |2846400
18 |Nut 37x1,5 1 |2403290
19  |Aerator Micro 1 |2846350
20 |Pullout insert Micro 1 |2846370A
21  |Screw M5x25 1SO-4026 1 9903246
22 |Handle sleeve 1 |2846130
23 |Check Valve AV14/7 1 |2846945
24 |Knob 1 |2846460
25 |Sliding ring 1 |2016700A
26 |Pull-out spout insert 1 |2886750
27 |Ring 1 |2846420
28 |Plug no.3 2 (5108300
29 |Oring 57x2,5 1 9917705
30 |OR 34x2,3 1 9917340
31 |Gasket 18.5x12.5x3 2 |2076455
32 |Screw M5x4 1SO-4026 1 19903149
33 |OR 18.3x2.4 3 19916161
34 |O-ring 7,1x1,5 2 9917051
35 |O-ring 17x1,5 1 |2846360
36 |OR 3x1 2 9917040
37 |Spring 1 |2846380
38 |Screw M4x4 1SO-4029 1 19903028




